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Type II Noncommunity Drinking Water Program Staff  
Drinking Water and Environmental Health Division 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Main Office 
Environmental Health Section 
Noncommunity Water Supplies Unit 
P.O. Box 30817 
Lansing, MI 48909-8311 
 
 

Natalie Kentner (Marquette District Office 
KentnerN@Michigan.gov | 906-202-4378 

Megan Webber (Marquette District Office) 
WebberM3@Michigan.gov | 906-458-3283 

Kristy Forrest (Gaylord District Office) 
ForrestK4@Michigan.gov | 989-470-8565 

Ross Gladding (Grand Rapids District Office) 
GladdingR@Michigan.gov | 616-430-9938 

Connor Wickham (Lansing District Office) 
WickhamC@Michigan.gov | 517-388-9124 

Vacant (Bay City District Office) 
WarnockS1@Michigan.gov | 517-648-9795 (info) 

Nick Justice (Grand Rapids District Office) 
JusticeN2@Michigan.gov | 616-893-1217 

Katie Plashek (Lansing District Office) 
PlashekK@Michigan.gov | 517-719-1847 

Jacqueline Purcell (Kalamazoo District Office) 
PurcellJ1@Michigan.gov | 269-998-0952 

  

Mark Doyle (Jackson District Office 
DoyleM1@Michigan.gov | 734-231-4648 

Shelby DeWitt (Warren District Office) 
DeWittS3@Michigan.gov | 517-388-9123 
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Type II Noncommunity Drinking Water 
Program Staff 

  

Emily Peabody, Supervisor 
PeabodyE@Michigan.gov | 517-388-5719 

Sonja Warnock, Secretary 
WarnockS1@Michigan.gov | 517-648-9795  

Kasey Swanson, Training Specialist 
SwansonK8@Michigan.gov | 517-231-6259 

Samantha Jaworski (SDWIS Admin) 
JaworskiS@Michigan.gov | 517-242-9022  

Vacant (Federal Reporting) 
WarnockS1@Michigan.gov | 517-648-9795 (info) 

Dan Dettweiler, Tech Support Unit Supervisor 
DettweilerD@Michigan.gov | 517-614-8644 

 For quarterly LHD financial questions and quarterly FSR reporting EGLE-DWEHD-Admin@Michigan.gov. 

Area Assignments 

Natalie Kentner (Marquette District Office) 
KentnerN@Michigan.gov |  906-202-4378 
Counties: Baraga, Dickinson, Gogebic, 
Houghton, Keweenaw, Iron, Ontonagon 

Megan Webber (Marquette District Office) 
WebberM3@Michigan.gov | 906-458-3283 
Counties: Alger, Alpena, Cheboygan, Chippewa, 
Delta, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee, 
Montmorency, Presque Isle, Schoolcraft 

Kristy Forrest (Gaylord District Office)  
ForrestK4@Michigan.gov | 989-470-8565 
Counties: Alcona, Antrim, Benzie, Charlevoix, 
Emmet, Grand Traverse, Iosco, Leelanau, 
Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego 

Ross Gladding (Grand Rapids District Office) 
GladdingR@Michigan.gov | 616-430-9938 
Counties: Crawford, Kalkaska, Lake, Manistee, 
Mason, Mecosta, Missaukee, Muskegon, 
Newago, Oceana, Wexford 

Connor Wickham (Lansing District Office) 
WickhamC@Michigan.gov | 517-388-9124 
Counties: Arenac, Clare, Clinton, Genesee, 
Gladwin, Gratiot, Isabella, Montcalm, Osceola, 
Roscommon 

Vacant (Bay City District Office) 
WarnockS1@Michigan.gov | 517-648-9795 (info) 
Counties: Huron, Lapeer, Midland, Sanilac, 
St. Clair, Tuscola 

Nick Justice (Grand Rapids District Office) 
JusticeN2@Michigan.gov | 616-893-1217 
Counties: Barry, Bay, Eaton, Ionia, Kent, Ottawa, 
Saginaw 

Katie Plashek (Lansing District Office) 
PlashekK@Michigan.gov | 517-719-1847 
Counties: Livingston, Shiawassee 

Jacqueline Purcell (Kalamazoo District Office) 
PurcellJ1@Michigan.gov | 269-998-0952 
Counties: Allegan, Berrien, Cass, Kalamazoo, 
Van Buren 

Mark Doyle (Jackson District Office 
DoyleM1@Michigan.gov | 734-231-4648 
Counties: Branch, Calhoun, Hillsdale, Ingham, 
Jackson, Lenawee, St. Joseph 

Shelby DeWitt (Warren District Office) 
DeWittS3@Michigan.gov | 517-388-9123 
Counties: Macomb, Monroe, Oakland, 
Washtenaw, Wayne 

 
 
 

 
EGLE does not discriminate on the basis of race, sex, religion, age, national origin, color, marital status, disability, political beliefs, 
height, weight, genetic information, or sexual orientation in the administration of any of its programs or activities, and prohibits 
intimidation and retaliation, as required by applicable laws and regulations. 
Individuals with disabilities may request this material in an alternate format by emailing EGLE-Accessibility@Michigan.gov or 
calling 800-662-9278. 
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